	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KP120A
	15KP120A (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            15KP120A
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		 15KP120A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KP120A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
3Z49-BAT1 Omron Automation and Safety  BATTERY 3V LITHIUM
BHNPC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT N CELL PLAST W/PC PN
23001540 Schroff  BACKPLANE VME64X 10SLOT 6U P0
495175000 Rose Bopla  ELBOW COUPLING 4951 SERIES
1590Z119PL Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STEEL 4.2X4.2
PT-11743 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.00X3.00X1.38" BLK
1590LBBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 1.99X1.99X1.22" BLACK
SE300ML,BK Serpac  CASE 10.80X9.85X4.87 BLACKW/LOCK
GJ696UH Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
145-0693-001 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMK PLUG STR RG405(2.92 MM)
DK-2922-03 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 3M
0982670942 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 25POS
0152680202 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0152670568 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0150200353 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 32POS .229M
H2BXG-10106-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049L/X 6"
H2AXT-10102-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049R/X 2"
219153-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MOD PLUGS 12'
0745862114 Molex Inc  68CKT INT IPASS CBL 8X W/SB
A-PC2302-020028-1 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 18AWG 3 COND 2M
A3CCB-4006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC40B/AE40G/AKC40B
P580-020 Tripp Lite  DIGITAL VIDEO AUDIO CBL M/M 20'
5483C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3PAIR 22AWG SLATE 100'
GR3173A Essentra Components  GROMMET 1.500" RUBBER BLACK
151-00174 HellermannTyton  EDGE CLIP .04" BLACK
0800290 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE 1 - 3.2MM WHITE
IEGF6-35876-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
991250 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 480VAC 65VDC
LNRK225.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 225A 250V NON STD SLOW
0LEB00DBX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0031.3703 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 12A PCB
02171.25TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA 5X20 1.25A
BK/MDA-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/4A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
3414.0115.26 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 32VDC FAST 0402 SMD
2027-15-CLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
YQS5814 Amphenol Advanced Sensors  U.L. RESETTABLE FUSES
CDSOT23-T15 Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 15VWM 30VC SMD
SMAJ6.5CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMA
MXP6KE100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 137VC T18
ROV20-181K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	15KP120A  keywords
	    	15KP120A
	15KP120A  Littelfuse Inc
	15KP120A  pdf
	15KP120A  datasheet
	15KP120A  price
	15KP120A  distributor
	electronic components 15KP120A
	15KP120A  Circuit Protection
	15KP120A  TVS - Diodes
	15KP120A  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC AXIAL
	15KP120A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .